NaanDan Bugeldiise Kunststoff
3/8WW Auflengewinde 0,8 mm
360° Schwarz Typ Hadar 7110,
spray insert (0610030)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Sektor

Empf. Druck

Farbe

Kapazitat 2 bar

Kapazitat 1bar

Kapazitat 1,5bar

Kapazitat 3bar

Maf3

Disen

Radius 2bar

Hadar 7110, spray insert

Kunststoff

AuBengewinde

360°

1.5-3.0 bar

Schwarz

33 L/St

23 L/St

29 L/St

41 L/St

3/8WW

0,8 mm

1,Tm
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PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Komplett mit Bajonettsockel.

Generiertam: 10.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland
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